THE DATASHEET OF
NCV571SN08T1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
June, 2014 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP571/D
NCP571, NCV571

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Nominal
Output Voltage Marking Package Shipping†
NCP571SN08T1G 0.8 N6A TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP571SN09T1G 0.9 N6E TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP571SN10T1G 1.0 N6C TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP571SN12T1G 1.2 N6D TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV571SN08T1G* 0.8 N6F TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV571SN09T1G* 0.9 N6G TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV571SN10T1G* 1.0 N6H TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV571SN12T1G* 1.2 N6J TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP571MN08TBG 0.8 AC DFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP571MN09TBG 0.9 AD DFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP571MN10TBG 1.0 AE DFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP571MN12TBG 1.2 AA DFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV571MN08TBG* 0.8 AF DFN6
(Pb−Free)